Product

i

STADSI NS
Clean Knowladge. Safe Solutions,

Specifications

Category

BrandSymbol

Environment

Colour

Material

Measure

Approvals

My

Volume (I/kg)

Number of rolls per. carton
Number of bags per. roll
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Bio-Bag, nature, 25 my, 45
Xx68cm, 35L

SKU: 14266

Bio-Sacks

B Green
PLA ¢
W60 x L74 cm
EN 13432
17

35.00

14

40

10.3

10.1
3923210000



